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A001531192 JHARNA  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  348.00  70.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607936 REKHA  MAJHI Female No  2 2 UR  1  304.00  50.71  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079489 ABHIJIT  KAIBARTTA Male No  3  1 3 SC  2  303.00  42.29  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129296 JAGANNATH  KAIBARTTA Male No  4  2 4 SC  2  301.00  40.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651264 DASHAMI  MAHATO Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  10  298.00  64.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477517 ARABINDA  BAURI Male No  6  3 6 SC  11  295.00  39.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284745 KALPANA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  7  3 7 OBC-B  7  290.00  38.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099342 PRAKASH  KUMAR Male No  8  4 8 OBC-B  3  287.00  39.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002058406 RABINDRANATH  KUMAR Male No  9 9 UR  6  282.00  44.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468498 SUMAN  MURA Male No  10  1 10 ST  4  278.00  55.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103912 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  11  5 11 OBC-B  2  278.00  29.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000253170 PADMA PALASHI 

GOSWAMI

Female No  12 12 UR  5  276.00  43.14  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864446 ASHOK  MAHATO Male No  13  6 13 OBC-B  24  264.00  43.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269623 KANAI  MAJHI Male No  14  7 14 OBC-B  3  259.00  41.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001311739 KUNAL  MAHATO Male No  15  8 15 OBC-B  2  258.00  38.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540012 ARPAN  CHOUDHURY Male No  16 16 UR  14  255.00  44.71  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044414 PARTHA  MAHATO Male No  17  9 17 OBC-B  5  252.00  33.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000943237 MALLIKA  MAJHI Female No  18 18 UR  4  242.00  35.29  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750034 SAHADEV  MAHATO Male No  19  10 19 OBC-B  8  238.00  38.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426282 THAKURDAS  KUMAR Male No  20  11 20 OBC-B  3  238.00  36.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571836 GOUTAM  MAHATO Male No  21 21 UR  3  238.00  36.43  57.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505496 AGAMONI  MAJHI Female No  22  12 22 OBC-B  4  236.00  41.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715338 MANAS  MAJHI Male No  23  13 23 OBC-B  5  235.00  41.38  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016083 ADITYA  RAJAK Male No  24  2 24 ST  3  235.00  29.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932394 MOUSUMI  MAJHI Female No  25  14 25 OBC-B  4  231.00  32.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000357571 SUCHITRA  KUMAR Female No  26  15 26 OBC-B  3  230.00  40.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001806553 SUDIP  REWANI Male No  27 27 UR  3  230.00  27.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439106 SUNIL  MANDI Male No  28  3 28 ST  3  223.00  45.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001536691 SHILA  MAJHI Female No  29  16 29 OBC-B  4  221.00  35.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002056550 DURLABH  MAJHI Male No  30 30 UR  4  219.00  28.14  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001393817 RITA  KUMAR Female No  31 31 UR  3  214.00  37.29  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391220 SUPARNA  MAHATO Female No  32  17 32 OBC-B  8  211.00  38.14  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426491 KAJAL  MAJHI Male No  33  18 33 OBC-B  3  210.00  35.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540768 SANCHITA  RAJAK Female No  34  4 34 SC  2  210.00  32.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330288 SUCHITRA  REWANI Female No  35  19 35 OBC-B  3  208.00  35.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750316 UJJAL  MAHATO Male No  36 36 UR  5  208.00  31.57  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892164 MRITYUNJAY  MAHATO Male No  37  20 37 OBC-B  4  202.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523894 BASANTA  MAHATO Male No  38 38 UR  4  198.00  27.43  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499179 RINA  MAHALI Female No  39  4 39 ST  6  197.00  37.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137087 BASUMATI  MAHATO Female No  40  21 40 OBC-B  3  197.00  33.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341731 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  41  22 41 OBC-B  6  196.00  38.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426419 UKIL  MAJHI Male No  42  23 42 OBC-B  6  196.00  31.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001919976 LAXMI  PARAMANIK Female No  43 43 UR  3  196.00  31.29  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045310 BUDHAN  TUDU Male No  44  5 44 ST  5  194.00  28.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565421 SUCHITRA  MAHATO Female No  45  24 45 OBC-B  3  192.00  35.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001624123 SHANTI  RAJWAR Male No  46 46 UR  5  188.00  66.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916050 SADHANA  MAHATO Female No  47  25 47 OBC-B  5  186.00  25.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552054 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  48  26 48 OBC-B  21  185.00  36.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326072 MAHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  49  27 49 OBC-B  13  185.00  32.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069286 SUPARNA  MAHATO Female No  50  28 50 OBC-B  4  184.00  32.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115003 PRATIMA  RAJAK Female No  51  5 51 SC  6  184.00  27.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123472 SHYAMAPADA  KUMAR Male No  52  1 52 OBC-A  10  184.00  27.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049751 NAGEN  MAJHI Male No  53  6 53 ST  5  182.00  25.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001191013 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  54  29 54 OBC-B  3  176.00  29.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001038741 RINKU  KUMAR Female No  55 55 UR  4  175.00  27.57  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123486 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  56  30 56 OBC-B  3  173.00  40.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002123472 SHYAMAPADA  KUMAR Male No  52  1 1 OBC-A  10  184.00  27.00  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001531192 JHARNA  MAHATO Female No  1  1 1 OBC-B  10  348.00  70.86  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001651264 DASHAMI  MAHATO Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  10  298.00  64.43  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002284745 KALPANA  KUMBHAKAR Female No  7  3 3 OBC-B  7  290.00  38.29  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099342 PRAKASH  KUMAR Male No  8  4 4 OBC-B  3  287.00  39.57  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001103912 JAYANTA  MAHATO Male No  11  5 5 OBC-B  2  278.00  29.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864446 ASHOK  MAHATO Male No  13  6 6 OBC-B  24  264.00  43.57  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000269623 KANAI  MAJHI Male No  14  7 7 OBC-B  3  259.00  41.86  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001311739 KUNAL  MAHATO Male No  15  8 8 OBC-B  2  258.00  38.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001044414 PARTHA  MAHATO Male No  17  9 9 OBC-B  5  252.00  33.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001750034 SAHADEV  MAHATO Male No  19  10 10 OBC-B  8  238.00  38.86  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426282 THAKURDAS  KUMAR Male No  20  11 11 OBC-B  3  238.00  36.86  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001505496 AGAMONI  MAJHI Female No  22  12 12 OBC-B  4  236.00  41.86  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715338 MANAS  MAJHI Male No  23  13 13 OBC-B  5  235.00  41.38  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932394 MOUSUMI  MAJHI Female No  25  14 14 OBC-B  4  231.00  32.57  62.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000357571 SUCHITRA  KUMAR Female No  26  15 15 OBC-B  3  230.00  40.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536691 SHILA  MAJHI Female No  29  16 16 OBC-B  4  221.00  35.00  55.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001391220 SUPARNA  MAHATO Female No  32  17 17 OBC-B  8  211.00  38.14  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426491 KAJAL  MAJHI Male No  33  18 18 OBC-B  3  210.00  35.14  54.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001330288 SUCHITRA  REWANI Female No  35  19 19 OBC-B  3  208.00  35.43  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892164 MRITYUNJAY  MAHATO Male No  37  20 20 OBC-B  4  202.00  33.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137087 BASUMATI  MAHATO Female No  40  21 21 OBC-B  3  197.00  33.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001341731 CHAMPA  MAHATO Female No  41  22 22 OBC-B  6  196.00  38.00  47.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426419 UKIL  MAJHI Male No  42  23 23 OBC-B  6  196.00  31.57  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001565421 SUCHITRA  MAHATO Female No  45  24 24 OBC-B  3  192.00  35.71  45.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916050 SADHANA  MAHATO Female No  47  25 25 OBC-B  5  186.00  25.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001552054 CHANDRIKA  MAHATO Female No  48  26 26 OBC-B  21  185.00  36.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001326072 MAHESWAR  MAHATO Male No  49  27 27 OBC-B  13  185.00  32.43  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069286 SUPARNA  MAHATO Female No  50  28 28 OBC-B  4  184.00  32.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001191013 ARPITA  MAHATO Female No  54  29 29 OBC-B  3  176.00  29.86  43.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002123486 SURAJIT  MAHATO Male No  56  30 30 OBC-B  3  173.00  40.29  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001079489 ABHIJIT  KAIBARTTA Male No  3  1 1 SC  2  303.00  42.29  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129296 JAGANNATH  KAIBARTTA Male No  4  2 2 SC  2  301.00  40.43  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001477517 ARABINDA  BAURI Male No  6  3 3 SC  11  295.00  39.57  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540768 SANCHITA  RAJAK Female No  34  4 4 SC  2  210.00  32.71  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001115003 PRATIMA  RAJAK Female No  51  5 5 SC  6  184.00  27.71  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001468498 SUMAN  MURA Male No  10  1 1 ST  4  278.00  55.71  60.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002016083 ADITYA  RAJAK Male No  24  2 2 ST  3  235.00  29.71  53.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002439106 SUNIL  MANDI Male No  28  3 3 ST  3  223.00  45.29  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001499179 RINA  MAHALI Female No  39  4 4 ST  6  197.00  37.86  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045310 BUDHAN  TUDU Male No  44  5 5 ST  5  194.00  28.14  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001049751 NAGEN  MAJHI Male No  53  6 6 ST  5  182.00  25.86  44.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


